Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
DPO7000 Series
Ordering Information
DPO7054
500 MHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
DPO7104
1 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
DPO7254
2.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
DPO7354
3.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
for Serial and Digital applications.
All Models Include: Accessory pouch, front cover,
mouse, quick start user manual (071-173x-xx),
probe calibration and deskew fixture (067-0405-xx),
DPO7000 Series product software media, DPO7000
Series operating system restoration media, optional
applications software media, performance verification
procedure PDF file, GPIB programmer’s reference
(on product software media), calibration certificate
documenting NIST traceability, Z 540-1 compliance
and ISO9001, power cord, one year warranty. User
to specify quick start user manual language, and
power plug when ordering. DPO7054 also includes:
(4) P6139A 500 MHz, 10x passive probes. (Probes
and accessories are not included in the oscilloscope
warranty. Refer to the data sheet for each probe
for its unique warranty and calibration terms.)
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • www.tektronix.com/oscilloscopes14
Instrument Options
Record Length Options
Opt. 2RL 80 MSamples max, 20 MSamples/ch
Opt. 5RL 200 MSamples max, 50 MSamples/ch
Opt. 10RL (for DPO7254/DPO7354 only)*2 400 MSamples max, 100 MSamples/ch
Hardware Options
Opt. 2SR*3 – Double maximum real-time sample rate Available for DPO7104/DPO7054 only
DPO7104: 40 GS/s (1 channel), 20 GS/s (2 channels), 10 GS/s (3 or 4 channels)
DPO7054: 20 GS/s (1 channel), 10 GS/s (2 channels), 5 GS/s (3 or 4 channels)
Opt. 1P – Thermal printer in the pouch. Printer option is available for all models
Software Options
Opt. LSA Low Speed Serial Analysis includes CAN/LIN Trigger, Decode and Analysis
Opt. MTM Mask Testing for Serial Communication Standards (up to 1.5 Gb/s).
Includes hardware clock recovery on DPO7254/DPO7354
Opt. PTM (for DPO7254/DPO7354 only)*2 8b/10b protocol triggering and NRZ serial pattern triggering.
Includes hardware clock recovery up to 1.5 Gb/s
Opt. JA3 TDSJIT3 Advanced Jitter Analysis Software
Opt. JE3 TDSJIT3 Essentials Jitter Analysis Software
Opt. ET3*4 TDSET3 Ethernet Compliance Test Software
Opt. USB*5 TDSUSBS USB2.0 Compliance Test Software only
Opt. PWR DPOPWR Power Measurement and Analysis Software
Opt. RTE (for DPO7254/7354 only)*2 RT-Eye® Serial data compliance and analysis software
Opt. DVI (for DPO7354 only)*6 Digital Visual Interface compliance test software
Bundle Options
Opt. PS1 Power Bundle option includes TPA, BNC adapter, Probe Calibration and
deskew fixture 067-1686-xx, P5205, TCP0030 and Opt. PWR
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes • www.tektronix.com/oscilloscopes 15